Nummer Namn Foérening

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

6 km ilman ajanottoa / utan tidtakning

Marjatta Aho

Pentti Aho

Mimma Vittikko
Veeti Vittikko
Birgitta Greus

Anki Tedelind
Anna-Carin Mattsson
Hakan Taavo

Monika Taavo
Katarina Hellsten

Ida Klingestal

Joona Rundgren
Lauri Rundgrern
Einar Wanhatalo-Bjornstrom
Astrid Wanhatalo-Bjornstrom
Riikka Korhola

Airi Pieska

Leo Sallqvist

Lea Keskitalo

Heidi Koski

Ari Koski

Hanna Isomaa
Johannes Isamaa
Lasse Rundgren
Eemeli Isomaa

Ellen Isomaa

Tuomo Korteniemi
Tuula Kangas

Gabriel Tiensuu

Stracka



